
From To

BCN00001 BCN00012 0830hrs 0900hrs

BCN00013 BCN00024 0900hrs 0930hrs

BCN00025 BCN00036 0930hrs 1000hrs

BCN00037 BCN00048 1000hrs 1030hrs

BCN00049 BCN00060 0830hrs 0900hrs

BCN00061 BCN00072 0900hrs 0930hrs

BCN00073 BCN00084 0930hrs 1000hrs

BCN00085 BCN00096 1000hrs 1030hrs

BCN00097 BCN00108 0830hrs 0900hrs

BCN00109 BCN00120 0900hrs 0930hrs

BCN00121 BCN00132 0930hrs 1000hrs

BCN00133 BCN00144 1000hrs 1030hrs

BCN00145 BCN00156 0830hrs 0900hrs

BCN00157 BCN00168 0900hrs 0930hrs

BCN00169 BCN00180 0930hrs 1000hrs

BCN00181 BCN00192 1000hrs 1030hrs

BCN00193 BCN00204 0830hrs 0900hrs

BCN00205 BCN00216 0900hrs 0930hrs

BCN00217 BCN00228 0930hrs 1000hrs

BCN00229 BCN00240 1000hrs 1030hrs

BCN00241 BCN00252 0830hrs 0900hrs

BCN00253 BCN00264 0900hrs 0930hrs

BCN00265 BCN00276 0930hrs 1000hrs

BCN00277 BCN00288 1000hrs 1030hrs

BCN00289 BCN00300 0830hrs 0900hrs

BCN00301 BCN00312 0900hrs 0930hrs

BCN00313 BCN00324 0930hrs 1000hrs

BCN00325 BCN00336 1000hrs 1030hrs

BCN00337 BCN00348 0830hrs 0900hrs

BCN00349 BCN00360 0900hrs 0930hrs

BCN00361 BCN00372 0930hrs 1000hrs

BCN00373 BCN00384 1000hrs 1030hrs

Mirpur Cantonment Public School & College

Nursery Admission Aptitude Test-2026

Seat Plan - CIVIL (Bangla Version)

07 December 2025

Room Start Roll End Roll
Reporting Time

Rmks

306

307

304

305

402

403

308

401
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From To
Room Start Roll End Roll

Reporting Time
Rmks

BCN00385 BCN00396 0830hrs 0900hrs

BCN00397 BCN00408 0900hrs 0930hrs

BCN00409 BCN00420 0930hrs 1000hrs

BCN00421 BCN00432 1000hrs 1030hrs

BCN00433 BCN00444 0830hrs 0900hrs

BCN00445 BCN00456 0900hrs 0930hrs

BCN00457 BCN00468 0930hrs 1000hrs

BCN00469 BCN00480 1000hrs 1030hrs

BCN00481 BCN00492 0830hrs 0900hrs

BCN00493 BCN00504 0900hrs 0930hrs

BCN00505 BCN00516 0930hrs 1000hrs

BCN00517 BCN00528 1000hrs 1030hrs

BCN00529 BCN00540 0830hrs 0900hrs

BCN00541 BCN00552 0900hrs 0930hrs

BCN00553 BCN00564 0930hrs 1000hrs

BCN00565 BCN00576 1000hrs 1030hrs

BCN00577 BCN00588 0830hrs 0900hrs

BCN00589 BCN00600 0900hrs 0930hrs

BCN00601 BCN00612 0930hrs 1000hrs

BCN00613 BCN00624 1000hrs 1030hrs

BCN00625 BCN00636 0830hrs 0900hrs

BCN00637 BCN00648 0900hrs 0930hrs

BCN00649 BCN00660 0930hrs 1000hrs

BCN00661 BCN00672 1000hrs 1030hrs

BCN00673 BCN00684 0830hrs 0900hrs

BCN00685 BCN00696 0900hrs 0930hrs

BCN00697 BCN00708 0930hrs 1000hrs

BCN00709 BCN00720 1000hrs 1030hrs

BCN00721 BCN00732 0830hrs 0900hrs

BCN00733 BCN00744 0900hrs 0930hrs

BCN00745 BCN00756 0930hrs 1000hrs

BCN00757 BCN00768 1000hrs 1030hrs

BCN00769 BCN00780 0830hrs 0900hrs

BCN00781 BCN00792 0900hrs 0930hrs

BCN00793 BCN00804 0930hrs 1000hrs

BCN00805 BCN00816 1000hrs 1030hrs

406

407

404

405

410

411

408

409

412
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From To
Room Start Roll End Roll

Reporting Time
Rmks

BCN00817 BCN00828 0830hrs 0900hrs

BCN00829 BCN00840 0900hrs 0930hrs

BCN00841 BCN00852 0930hrs 1000hrs

BCN00853 BCN00864 1000hrs 1030hrs

BCN00865 BCN00876 0830hrs 0900hrs

BCN00877 BCN00888 0900hrs 0930hrs

BCN00889 BCN00900 0930hrs 1000hrs

BCN00901 BCN00912 1000hrs 1030hrs

BCN00913 BCN00924 0830hrs 0900hrs

BCN00925 BCN00936 0900hrs 0930hrs

BCN00937 BCN00948 0930hrs 1000hrs

BCN00949 BCN00960 1000hrs 1030hrs

BCN00961 BCN00972 0830hrs 0900hrs

BCN00973 BCN00984 0900hrs 0930hrs

BCN00985 BCN00996 0930hrs 1000hrs

BCN00997 BCN01008 1000hrs 1030hrs

BCN01009 BCN01020 0830hrs 0900hrs

BCN01021 BCN01032 0900hrs 0930hrs

BCN01033 BCN01044 0930hrs 1000hrs

BCN01045 BCN01056 1000hrs 1030hrs

BCN01057 BCN01068 0830hrs 0900hrs

BCN01069 BCN01080 0900hrs 0930hrs

BCN01081 BCN01092 0930hrs 1000hrs

BCN01093 BCN01104 1000hrs 1030hrs

BCN01105 BCN01116 0830hrs 0900hrs

BCN01117 BCN01128 0900hrs 0930hrs

BCN01129 BCN01140 0930hrs 1000hrs

BCN01141 BCN01152 1000hrs 1030hrs

BCN01153 BCN01164 0830hrs 0900hrs

BCN01165 BCN01176 0900hrs 0930hrs

BCN01177 BCN01188 0930hrs 1000hrs

BCN01189 BCN01200 1000hrs 1030hrs

BCN01201 BCN01212 0830hrs 0900hrs

BCN01213 BCN01224 0900hrs 0930hrs

BCN01225 BCN01236 0930hrs 1000hrs

BCN01237 BCN01248 1000hrs 1030hrs

414

415

413

418

501

416

417

503

504
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From To
Room Start Roll End Roll

Reporting Time
Rmks

BCN01249 BCN01260 0830hrs 0900hrs

BCN01261 BCN01272 0900hrs 0930hrs

BCN01273 BCN01284 0930hrs 1000hrs

BCN01285 BCN01296 1000hrs 1030hrs

BCN01297 BCN01308 0830hrs 0900hrs

BCN01309 BCN01320 0900hrs 0930hrs

BCN01321 BCN01332 0930hrs 1000hrs

BCN01333 BCN01344 1000hrs 1030hrs

BCN01345 BCN01356 0830hrs 0900hrs

BCN01357 BCN01368 0900hrs 0930hrs

BCN01369 BCN01380 0930hrs 1000hrs

BCN01381 BCN01392 1000hrs 1030hrs

BCN01393 BCN01404 0830hrs 0900hrs

BCN01405 BCN01416 0900hrs 0930hrs

BCN01417 BCN01428 0930hrs 1000hrs

BCN01429 BCN01440 1000hrs 1030hrs

BCN01441 BCN01452 0830hrs 0900hrs

BCN01453 BCN01464 0900hrs 0930hrs

BCN01465 BCN01476 0930hrs 1000hrs

BCN01477 BCN01488 1000hrs 1030hrs

BCN01489 BCN01500 0830hrs 0900hrs

BCN01501 BCN01512 0900hrs 0930hrs

BCN01513 BCN01524 0930hrs 1000hrs

BCN01525 BCN01536 1000hrs 1030hrs

BCN01537 BCN01548 0830hrs 0900hrs

BCN01549 BCN01560 0900hrs 0930hrs

BCN01561 BCN01572 0930hrs 1000hrs

BCN01573 BCN01584 1000hrs 1030hrs

BCN01585 BCN01596 0830hrs 0900hrs

BCN01597 BCN01608 0900hrs 0930hrs

BCN01609 BCN01620 0930hrs 1000hrs

BCN01621 BCN01632 1000hrs 1030hrs

BCN01633 BCN01644 0830hrs 0900hrs

BCN01645 BCN01656 0900hrs 0930hrs

BCN01657 BCN01668 0930hrs 1000hrs

BCN01669 BCN01680 1000hrs 1030hrs

505

506

509

510

507

508

513

511

512
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From To
Room Start Roll End Roll

Reporting Time
Rmks

BCN01681 BCN01692 0830hrs 0900hrs

BCN01693 BCN01704 0900hrs 0930hrs

BCN01705 BCN01716 0930hrs 1000hrs

BCN01717 BCN01728 1000hrs 1030hrs

BCN01729 BCN01740 0830hrs 0900hrs

BCN01741 BCN01752 0900hrs 0930hrs

BCN01753 BCN01764 0930hrs 1000hrs

BCN01765 BCN01776 1000hrs 1030hrs

BCN01777 BCN01788 0830hrs 0900hrs

BCN01789 BCN01800 0900hrs 0930hrs

BCN01801 BCN01812 0930hrs 1000hrs

BCN01813 BCN01824 1000hrs 1030hrs

BCN01825 BCN01836 0830hrs 0900hrs

BCN01837 BCN01848 0900hrs 0930hrs

BCN01849 BCN01863 0930hrs 1000hrs

BDN00001 BDN00010 0830hrs 0900hrs

BDN00011 BDN00021 0900hrs 0930hrs

514

517

518

515

516
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From To

ECN00001 ECN00013 0830hrs 0900hrs

ECN00014 ECN00026 0900hrs 0930hrs

ECN00027 ECN00039 0930hrs 1000hrs

ECN00040 ECN00052 0830hrs 0900hrs

ECN00053 ECN00065 0900hrs 0930hrs

ECN00066 ECN00078 0930hrs 1000hrs

ECN00079 ECN00091 0830hrs 0900hrs

ECN00092 ECN00104 0900hrs 0930hrs

ECN00105 ECN00117 0930hrs 1000hrs

ECN00118 ECN00130 0830hrs 0900hrs

ECN00131 ECN00143 0900hrs 0930hrs

ECN00144 ECN00156 0930hrs 1000hrs

ECN00157 ECN00169 0830hrs 0900hrs

ECN00170 ECN00182 0900hrs 0930hrs

ECN00183 ECN00195 0930hrs 1000hrs

ECN00196 ECN00208 0830hrs 0900hrs

ECN00209 ECN00221 0900hrs 0930hrs

ECN00222 ECN00234 0930hrs 1000hrs

ECN00235 ECN00247 0830hrs 0900hrs

ECN00248 ECN00260 0900hrs 0930hrs

ECN00261 ECN00273 0930hrs 1000hrs

ECN00274 ECN00286 0830hrs 0900hrs

ECN00287 ECN00299 0900hrs 0930hrs

ECN00300 ECN00312 0930hrs 1000hrs

ECN00313 ECN00325 0830hrs 0900hrs

ECN00326 ECN00338 0900hrs 0930hrs

ECN00339 ECN00351 0930hrs 1000hrs

ECN00352 ECN00364 0830hrs 0900hrs

ECN00365 ECN00377 0900hrs 0930hrs

ECN00378 ECN00390 0930hrs 1000hrs

Mirpur Cantonment Public School & College

Nursery Admission Aptitude Test-2026

Seat Plan - CIVIL (English Version)

08 December 2025

Room Start Roll End Roll
Reporting Time

Rmks

306

307

304

305

402

403

308

401

404

405
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From To
Room Start Roll End Roll

Reporting Time
Rmks

ECN00391 ECN00403 0830hrs 0900hrs

ECN00404 ECN00416 0900hrs 0930hrs

ECN00417 ECN00429 0930hrs 1000hrs

ECN00430 ECN00442 0830hrs 0900hrs

ECN00443 ECN00455 0900hrs 0930hrs

ECN00456 ECN00468 0930hrs 1000hrs

ECN00469 ECN00481 0830hrs 0900hrs

ECN00482 ECN00494 0900hrs 0930hrs

ECN00495 ECN00507 0930hrs 1000hrs

ECN00508 ECN00520 0830hrs 0900hrs

ECN00521 ECN00533 0900hrs 0930hrs

ECN00534 ECN00546 0930hrs 1000hrs

ECN00547 ECN00559 0830hrs 0900hrs

ECN00560 ECN00572 0900hrs 0930hrs

ECN00573 ECN00585 0930hrs 1000hrs

ECN00586 ECN00598 0830hrs 0900hrs

ECN00599 ECN00611 0900hrs 0930hrs

ECN00612 ECN00624 0930hrs 1000hrs

ECN00625 ECN00637 0830hrs 0900hrs

ECN00638 ECN00650 0900hrs 0930hrs

ECN00651 ECN00663 0930hrs 1000hrs

ECN00664 ECN00676 0830hrs 0900hrs

ECN00677 ECN00689 0900hrs 0930hrs

ECN00690 ECN00702 0930hrs 1000hrs

ECN00703 ECN00715 0830hrs 0900hrs

ECN00716 ECN00728 0900hrs 0930hrs

ECN00729 ECN00741 0930hrs 1000hrs

ECN00742 ECN00754 0830hrs 0900hrs

ECN00755 ECN00767 0900hrs 0930hrs

ECN00768 ECN00780 0930hrs 1000hrs

ECN00781 ECN00793 0830hrs 0900hrs

ECN00794 ECN00806 0900hrs 0930hrs

ECN00807 ECN00819 0930hrs 1000hrs

406

407

410

411

408

409

414

415

412

413

416
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From To
Room Start Roll End Roll

Reporting Time
Rmks

ECN00820 ECN00832 0830hrs 0900hrs

ECN00833 ECN00845 0900hrs 0930hrs

ECN00846 ECN00858 0930hrs 1000hrs

ECN00859 ECN00871 0830hrs 0900hrs

ECN00872 ECN00884 0900hrs 0930hrs

ECN00885 ECN00897 0930hrs 1000hrs

ECN00898 ECN00910 0830hrs 0900hrs

ECN00911 ECN00923 0900hrs 0930hrs

ECN00924 ECN00936 0930hrs 1000hrs

ECN00937 ECN00949 0830hrs 0900hrs

ECN00950 ECN00962 0900hrs 0930hrs

ECN00963 ECN00975 0930hrs 1000hrs

ECN00976 ECN00988 0830hrs 0900hrs

ECN00989 ECN01001 0900hrs 0930hrs

ECN01002 ECN01014 0930hrs 1000hrs

ECN01015 ECN01027 0830hrs 0900hrs

ECN01028 ECN01040 0900hrs 0930hrs

ECN01041 ECN01053 0930hrs 1000hrs

ECN01054 ECN01066 0830hrs 0900hrs

ECN01067 ECN01079 0900hrs 0930hrs

ECN01080 ECN01092 0930hrs 1000hrs

ECN01093 ECN01105 0830hrs 0900hrs

ECN01106 ECN01118 0900hrs 0930hrs

ECN01119 ECN01131 0930hrs 1000hrs

ECN01132 ECN01144 0830hrs 0900hrs

ECN01145 ECN01157 0900hrs 0930hrs

ECN01158 ECN01170 0930hrs 1000hrs

ECN01171 ECN01183 0830hrs 0900hrs

ECN01184 ECN01196 0900hrs 0930hrs

ECN01197 ECN01209 0930hrs 1000hrs

ECN01210 ECN01222 0830hrs 0900hrs

ECN01223 ECN01235 0900hrs 0930hrs

ECN01236 ECN01248 0930hrs 1000hrs

418

501

417

505

506

503

504

509

510

507

508
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From To
Room Start Roll End Roll

Reporting Time
Rmks

ECN01249 ECN01261 0830hrs 0900hrs

ECN01262 ECN01274 0900hrs 0930hrs

ECN01275 ECN01287 0930hrs 1000hrs

ECN01288 ECN01300 0830hrs 0900hrs

ECN01301 ECN01313 0900hrs 0930hrs

ECN01314 ECN01326 0930hrs 1000hrs

ECN01327 ECN01339 0830hrs 0900hrs

ECN01340 ECN01352 0900hrs 0930hrs

ECN01353 ECN01365 0930hrs 1000hrs

ECN01366 ECN01378 0830hrs 0900hrs

ECN01379 ECN01391 0900hrs 0930hrs

ECN01392 ECN01404 0930hrs 1000hrs

ECN01405 ECN01417 0830hrs 0900hrs

ECN01418 ECN01430 0900hrs 0930hrs

ECN01431 ECN01443 0930hrs 1000hrs

ECN01444 ECN01456 0830hrs 0900hrs

ECN01457 ECN01469 0900hrs 0930hrs

ECN01470 ECN01482 0930hrs 1000hrs

ECN01483 ECN01495 0830hrs 0900hrs

ECN01496 ECN01508 0900hrs 0930hrs

ECN01509 ECN01521 0930hrs 1000hrs

ECN01522 ECN01533 0830hrs 0900hrs

EDN00001 EDN00016 0900hrs 0930hrs

513

514

511

512

517

518

515

516
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From To

BAN00002 BAN00012 0830hrs 0900hrs

BAN00013 BAN00024 0900hrs 0930hrs

BAN00025 BAN00035 0930hrs 1000hrs

BAN00036 BAN00047 1000hrs 1030hrs

BRN00001 BRN00006 1030hrs 1100hrs

From To

EAN00001 EAN00013 0830hrs 0900hrs

EAN00014 EAN00026 0900hrs 0930hrs

ERN00001 ERN00007 0930hrs 1000hrs

213

Mirpur Cantonment Public School & College

Nursery Admission Aptitude Test-2026

Seat Plan - ARMY & ARMY (Retd) Bangla Version

09 December 2025

Room Start Roll End Roll
Reporting Time

Rmks

212

Mirpur Cantonment Public School & College

Nursery Admission Aptitude Test-2026

Seat Plan - ARMY & ARMY (Retd) English Version

09 December 2025

Room Start Roll End Roll
Reporting Time

Rmks
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